
St John Catholic Church of Little Canada

Report Date Range: 05/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

Little Canada

Ministry Schedule

Saturday, May 04, 2019  04:30 PM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

4:30 Saturday Mass

1) West, Jim

Sunday, May 05, 2019  08:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

8:30 Sunday Mass

1) Chromey, Terrance

Sunday, May 05, 2019  10:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

10:30 Sunday Mass

1) Hoffman, Ann

Saturday, May 11, 2019  04:30 PM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

4:30 Saturday Mass

1) West, Jim

Sunday, May 12, 2019  08:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

8:30 Sunday Mass

1) Chromey, Terrance

Sunday, May 12, 2019  10:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

10:30 Sunday Mass

1) Liesenfeld, Bob

Saturday, May 18, 2019  04:30 PM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

4:30 Saturday Mass

1) West, Jim

Sunday, May 19, 2019  08:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

8:30 Sunday Mass

1) Chromey, Terrance

Sunday, May 19, 2019  10:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

10:30 Sunday Mass

1) Liesenfeld, Bob
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St John Catholic Church of Little Canada

Report Date Range: 05/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

Little Canada

Ministry Schedule

Saturday, May 25, 2019  04:30 PM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

4:30 Saturday Mass

1) West, Jim

Sunday, May 26, 2019  08:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

8:30 Sunday Mass

1) Chromey, Terrance

Sunday, May 26, 2019  10:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

10:30 Sunday Mass

1) Hoffman, Ann

Saturday, June 01, 2019  04:30 PM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

4:30 Saturday Mass

1) West, Jim

Sunday, June 02, 2019  08:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

8:30 Sunday Mass

1) Johnson, Gail

Sunday, June 02, 2019  10:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

10:30 Sunday Mass

1) Hoffman, Ann

Saturday, June 08, 2019  04:30 PM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

4:30 Saturday Mass

1) West, Jim

Sunday, June 09, 2019  08:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

8:30 Sunday Mass

1) Johnson, Gail

Sunday, June 09, 2019  10:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

10:30 Sunday Mass

1) Liesenfeld, Bob
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St John Catholic Church of Little Canada

Report Date Range: 05/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

Little Canada

Ministry Schedule

Saturday, June 15, 2019  04:30 PM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

4:30 Saturday Mass

1) West, Jim

Sunday, June 16, 2019  08:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

8:30 Sunday Mass

1) Johnson, Gail

Sunday, June 16, 2019  10:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

10:30 Sunday Mass

1) Liesenfeld, Bob

Saturday, June 22, 2019  04:30 PM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

4:30 Saturday Mass

1) West, Jim

Sunday, June 23, 2019  08:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

8:30 Sunday Mass

1) Johnson, Gail

Sunday, June 23, 2019  10:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

10:30 Sunday Mass

1) Hoffman, Ann

Saturday, June 29, 2019  04:30 PM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

4:30 Saturday Mass

1) West, Jim

Sunday, June 30, 2019  08:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

8:30 Sunday Mass

1) Johnson, Gail

Sunday, June 30, 2019  10:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

10:30 Sunday Mass

1) Liesenfeld, Bob
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St John Catholic Church of Little Canada

Report Date Range: 05/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

Little Canada

Ministry Schedule

Saturday, July 06, 2019  04:30 PM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

4:30 Saturday Mass

1) West, Jim

Sunday, July 07, 2019  08:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

8:30 Sunday Mass

1) Fredrick, Karen

Sunday, July 07, 2019  10:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

10:30 Sunday Mass

1) Liesenfeld, Bob

Saturday, July 13, 2019  04:30 PM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

4:30 Saturday Mass

1) West, Jim

Sunday, July 14, 2019  08:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

8:30 Sunday Mass

1) Fredrick, Karen

Sunday, July 14, 2019  10:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

10:30 Sunday Mass

1) Hoffman, Ann

Saturday, July 20, 2019  04:30 PM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

4:30 Saturday Mass

1) West, Jim

Sunday, July 21, 2019  08:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

8:30 Sunday Mass

1) Fredrick, Karen

Sunday, July 21, 2019  10:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

10:30 Sunday Mass

1) Liesenfeld, Bob
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St John Catholic Church of Little Canada

Report Date Range: 05/01/2019 to 07/31/2019

Little Canada

Ministry Schedule

Saturday, July 27, 2019  04:30 PM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

4:30 Saturday Mass

1) West, Jim

Sunday, July 28, 2019  08:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

8:30 Sunday Mass

1) Fredrick, Karen

Sunday, July 28, 2019  10:30 AM

Music and Liturgical, Sacristan

10:30 Sunday Mass

1) Hoffman, Ann
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